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Anlage
Friedrich-Stender-Weg 6, 47495 Rheinberg
G 02843/5356 news@tc-rheinberg.de

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Stender-Weg 6, 47495 Rheinberg

Sportwart/in
Passmann, Patrick
T 01739216787 Passmann@klaas.de

Jugendwart/in
Capelle, Thilo
T 015752259402 tacapelle@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Rohrbach, Edgar

T 017622389032 edgar.rohrbach@t-online.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse E

MF: Jonah Weinrich
m +4915777229152; Jonah.weinrich@candanet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rohrbach, Henning
Schnitker, Patrick
Weinrich, Bennet
Rott, Lukas
Weinrich, Jonah
Roggendorf, Felix
Biicheler, Paul
Capelle, Linus
Rehse, Julian
Rott, Hannes
Klinker, Daniel
Schiffer, Mats
Perlin, Pascal
Hauck, Thomas
Becker, Markus
Hauck, Lennart
Bache, Thorsten
Feldmann, Quinn
Goldmann, Maurice
Kuban, Felix
Bache, Konstanstin
Holicki, Tony
Rehse, Florian
Meier, Ben

Lurz, Jonas
Goldmann, Tristan
Hoster, Lennart
Zenk, Arian

Knies, Tim
Deenen, Paul
Noreiks, Marc

ID-Nr.

19010368
18651207
10468199
18351050
10767410
18509070
10463039
10754480
10468198
10754481
19571770
10657357
10672189
17654270
17752530
10834374
17052803
10840000
17202450
10842925
10900686
10560456
19962636
10912329
10834809
11090791
19964766
10570050
19109997
10834806
18890119

LK

LK11,8
LK12,7
LK14,4
LK15,2
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,9
LK19,9
LK24,5
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK20,6
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK21,3

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 Schéfer, Kevin 18754694 LK25,0
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